
SHARERS

SANDWICHES

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

LIGHT BITES

MAIN COURSES

SIDES

DESSERTS

Served daily 12 noon - 6pm MUSSELS
Creamy white wine sauce, crusty bread

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL
Coldwater prawns, Marie Rose, gem lettuce,
tomato, red onion, bread and butter

GARLIC MUSHROOMS (v)
Sourdough crostini

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS
Satay dipping sauce, Asian slaw

HALLOUMI SKEWERS (v)
Sweet chill i dip

SOUP OF THE DAY (vg)
Sourdough bread

STICKY MINI CHIPOLATAS
Honey & mustard mayonnaise

£13.50

£9.50

£8.50

£10.50

£10.50

£8.50

£5.50

MACARONI CHEESE 

HAND CUT CHIPS
Maldon sea salt

SKINNY FRIES
Maldon sea salt

HOUSE SALAD
Olive oil, balsamic

STIR-FRIED SPINACH (vg)
Garlic, ginger, chill i

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (v)

SAUCE
Peppercorn, Diane, Bearnaise

£5.00

£4.75

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

CHEF’S HOME MADE PIE
Ask for today’s selection

SPICED VEGETABLE CURRY (vg)
Courgettes, potatoes, peppers, carrots, coconut milk,
madras sauce, steamed rice

GRILLED CHICKEN
Tikka marinated chicken breast, roasted cauliflower
pakora, masala sauce, steamed rice, raita

CHAR-GRILLED BEEF OR 
CHICKEN BURGER
Double patty beef burger or chicken breast in a
brioche bun, cheese, burger relish, baby gem lettuce,
tomato, skinny fries

HAND BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
Boddington’s battered haddock, hand cut chips

8oz FLAT IRON STEAK
Roasted tomato, mushroom, fries

MIXED GRILL
4oz flat iron steak, half chicken breast, pork
sausage, pork chop, black pudding, roasted tomato,
mushroom, skinny fries

£17.50

£16.50

£20.50

£18.50

£19.50

£24.50

£26.50

 

 

CHOCOLATE FONDANT
Mint choc chip ice cream - please allow 12
minutes 

LEMON TART
Rich butter pastry, lemon glaze, raspberry
sorbet

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
Strawberry ice cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (v)
Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS &
SORBETS (v)
Three scoops

CHEESE SELECTION
Local & British cheeses, grapes, celery,
chutney, biscuits

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£14.50

Served daily 12 noon - 6pm

TOASTED CHEESE MELT (v)
Mature cheddar cheese & mustard sauce,
gherkins, caramelised onions, served on toasted
bloomer bread

CLUB SANDWICH
Double decker sandwich with roast chicken,
bacon, tomato & mayonnaise with fries

BEER BATTERED FISH FINGER
SANDWICH
Haddock goujons, baby gem lettuce, caper
mayonnaise, served on toasted bloomer bread
with Bloody Mary ketchup with fries

CLASSIC BLT
Bacon, lettuce and tomato with fries

PRAWN MARIE ROSE
Coldwater prawns with Marie Rose sauce, 
lettuce and tomato with fries

VEGAN CLUB (vg)
Vegan smoked applewood cheese, gril led
vegetables, vegan pesto, dressed leaves with fries

£10.50

£14.50

£13.50

£12.50

£13.50

£12.50

HAM & MUSTARD
Sliced kettle ham, English mustard, vegetable
crisps

CHEDDAR PLOUGHMANS (v)
Sliced cheddar, Branston pickle, vegetable crisps

EGG MAYONNAISE (v)
Egg mayo, mustard cress, vegetable crisps

SOURDOUGH BREAD BASKET
Cold pressed olive oil, balsamic vinegar

OVEN BAKED CAMEMBERT (v)
Rosemary, olive oil, balsamic vinegar,
toasted sourdough

NACHOS
Guacamole, jalapenos, cheddar cheese,
tomato, peppers and onion

£7.50

£15.50

£9.50

£10.50

£10.50

£9.50

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, you must speak to 

your server about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal  

Guests on a dinner or two course inclusive package have

 an allowance of £30 to spend

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

(vg) Vegan   (v) Vegetarian  

 (vg**) Vegan alternative available

SALADS

 

GREEK SALAD (vg**)
Feta cheese, olives, sun dried tomatoes & mixed
leaves

CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
Gem lettuce, Parmesan, anchovies, pancetta,
sourdough croutons

 

£14.50

£16.50

All our napkins are made using recycled materials in an effort to become more sustainable

For two

ALL DAY DINING 12PM-9PM

ADD A BOWL OF SOUP FOR JUST £2.50


