

ALL DAY DINING 12PM-9PM

SANDWICHES

Served daily 12 noon - 6pm	
TOASTED CHEESE MELT (v) Mature cheddar cheese & mustard sauce, gherkins, caramelised onions, served on toasted bloomer bread	£10.50
CLUB SANDWICH Double decker sandwich with roast chicken, bacon, tomato & mayonnaise with fries	£14.50
BEER BATTERED FISH FINGER SANDWICH Haddock goujons, baby gem lettuce, caper mayonnaise, served on toasted bloomer bread with Bloody Mary ketchup with fries	£13.50
CLASSIC BLT Bacon, lettuce and tomato with fries	£12.50
PRAWN MARIE ROSE Coldwater prawns with Marie Rose sauce, lettuce and tomato with fries	£13.50
VEGAN CLUB (vg) Vegan smoked applewood cheese, grilled vegetables, vegan pesto, dressed leaves with frie	£12.50

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

HAM & MUSTARD	£10.50
Sliced kettle ham, English mustard, vegetable	
crisps	

CHEDDAR PLOUGHMANS (v)	£10.50
Sliced cheddar, Branston pickle, vegetable	crisps

EGG MAYONNAISE (v)	£9.50
Egg mayo, mustard cress, vegetable crisps	

ADD A BOWL OF SOUP FOR JUST £2.50

SHARERS

LIGHT BITES

MUSSELS	£13.50
Creamy white wine sauce, crusty bread	
CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL Coldwater prawns, Marie Rose, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, bread and butter	£9.50
GARLIC MUSHROOMS (v) Sourdough crostini	£8.50
CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS Satay dipping sauce, Asian slaw	£10.50
HALLOUMI SKEWERS (v) Sweet chilli dip	£10.50
SOUP OF THE DAY (vg) Sourdough bread	£8.50
STICKY MINI CHIPOLATAS Honey & mustard mayonnaise	£5.50

MAIN COURSES

CHEF'S HOME MADE PIE	£17.50
Ask for today's selection	

SPICED VEGETABLE CURRY (vg)	£16.50
Courgettes, potatoes, peppers, carrots, coconut m	nilk,
madras sauce, steamed rice	

GRILLED CHICKEN	£20.50
Tikka marinated chicken breast, roasted cauliflow	ver
pakora, masala sauce, steamed rice, raita	

CHAR-GRILLED BEEF OR£18.50CHICKEN BURGERDouble patty beef burger or chicken breast in a

brioche bun, cheese, burger relish, baby gem lettuce, tomato, skinny fries

HAND BATTERED FISH & CHIPS£19.50Boddington's battered haddock, hand cut chips

80z FLAT IRON STEAK	£24.50
Roasted tomato, mushroom, fries	

£26.50

MINED ODIT I

£9.50

SIDES

MACARONI CHEESE	£5.00
HAND CUT CHIPS	£4.75
Maldon sea salt	
SKINNY FRIES	£4.00
Maldon sea salt	
HOUSE SALAD	£4.50
Olive oil, balsamic	
STIR-FRIED SPINACH (vg)	£4.50
Garlic, ginger, chilli	
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (v)	£4.50
SAUCE	
Peppercorn, Diane, Bearnaise	£3.50

DESSERTS	
×	
CHOCOLATE FONDANT Mint choc chip ice cream - please allow 12 minutes	£8.50
LEMON TART Rich butter pastry, lemon glaze, raspberry sorbet	£8.50
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	£8.50
Strawberry ice cream STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (v) Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream	£8.50
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS & SORBETS (v) Three scoops	£8.50
CHEESE SELECTION Local & British cheeses, grapes, celery, chutney, biscuits	£14.50

For two

SOURDOUGH BREAD BASKET

Cold pressed olive oil, balsamic vinegar

OVEN BAKED CAMEMBERT (v)

Rosemary, olive oil, balsamic vinegar, toasted sourdough

NACHOS

Guacamole, jalapenos, cheddar cheese, tomato, peppers and onion

MIXED GRILL £: 4 oz flat iron steak, half chicken breast, pork sausage, pork chop, black pudding, roasted tomato, mushroom, skinny fries SALADS £15.50

GREEK SALAD (vg)** £14.50 Feta cheese, olives, sun dried tomatoes & mixed leaves

CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR £16.50

Gem lettuce, Parmesan, anchovies, pancetta, sourdough croutons

chutney, biscuits	
×	

(vg) Vegan (v) Vegetarian (vg**) Vegan alternative available

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, you must speak to your server about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal Guests on a dinner or two course inclusive package have an allowance of £30 to spend A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

All our napkins are made using recycled materials in an effort to become more sustainable